   KROHNE   07/2003                               7.02452.21.00
C 95 CI
Digital Panel Meter
Integrator/Totalizer
• Display : ±100 000 pts for the instant value and on 6 digits for the
integrator
• One bi-directional DC current or voltage input ±100mV, ±1V,
±10V, ±300V, ±20mA.

    3 - 5 No access
X X X X X
Codification
Output options:
A Analog
R 2 relays
N Digital link (RS 485 2 wires)
tor 2 LOGIC inputs
Type of power supply
2 High Voltage
3 Low Voltage
C 95 CI
United Kingdom USA Other countries
KROHNE  Ltd.
Rutherford Drive
Park Farm Industrial Estate
Wellingborough
Northants NN8 6AE, UK
TEL.: +44(0)19 33-408 500
FAX: +44(0)19 33-408 501
e-mail: info@krohne.co.uk
KROHNE Inc.
7 Dearborn Road
Peabody, MA 01960
TEL.: +1-978 535-6060
FAX: +1-978 535-1720
e-mail: krohne@krohne.com
KROHNE Messtechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Ludwig-Krohne-Str. 5
D-47058 Duisburg
TEL:  +49(0)203-301-0
FAX: +49(0)203-301-389
e-mail: krohne@krohne.de